
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC SIGN OF FACULTY
SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF 

APPLICABLE)

1 10/1/2020 Thursday 2-3pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

2 10/2/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

3 10/3/2020 Saturday 3-4pm SI joint special test Dr. Snehalata

4 10/5/2020 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

5 10/6/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm Practical Demonstration of Cardiac Assessment Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

6 10/7/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Neetu

7 10/7/2020 Wednesday 3-4pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

8 10/8/2020 Thursday 2-3pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

9 10/8/2020 Thursday 3-4pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

10 10/9/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

11 10/10/2020 Saturday 12-1pm Neuro practical Dr. Sumitra

12 10/12/2020
Monday

3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

13 13/10/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm Breath Holding Test Dr Deepika Burman

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh 

              BATCH                 :- Regular +  Odd

              MONTH              :-  October              YEAR :- 2020



14 14/10/2020
Wednesday

2-3pm Maitland Dr. Neetu

15 14/10/2020 Wednesday 3-4pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

16 15/10/2020 Thursday 2-3pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

17 15/10/2020 Thursday 3-4pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

18 16/10/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

19 17/10/2020 Saturday 3-4pm SI joint special test Dr. Snehalata

20 19/10/2020 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

21 20/10/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm R.P.E., Energy Systems & Exercise Physiology Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

22 21/10/2020 Wednesday 3-4pm Maitland Dr. Neetu

23 21/10/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

24 22/10/2020 Thursday 2-3pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

25 22/10/2020 Thursday 3-4pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

26 23/10/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

27 10/24/2020 Saturday 12-1pm Neuro practical Dr. Sumitra

28 26/10/2020 Monday 3-4pm
Kaltenborn

Dr. Pooja

29 27/10/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm Physiological Response to Immobility and Activity Dr Deepika Burman



30 28/10/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Neetu

31 28/10/2020 Wednesday 3-4pm Thoracic special test Dr. Bindu

32 29/10/2020 Thursday
3-4pm

Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

33 10/31/2020 Saturday 12-1pm Neuro practical Dr. Sumitra


